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08/09/2017] 3295 '547.01 Chatwal Pharmaceutical Himalaya 2008 | 399 | . 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 275.00
Gardeep R./ Chemi Publishing H 399
PRESENT| MRP emistry - ublishing House 165791*..*26 0.00
' Organic ,Mumbai 107/2001
) Mumbai
Barar F.S.K.
08/09/2017] 3296 '547.01 arar E.SK1 | e gsentials of S.Chand & 2009 | 609 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 600.00
PRESENT| MRP " Pharmac Other Company Ltd 609 165791%..*26 0.00
Peutics Ram Nagar, New 107/2001
Delhi
New Delhi
hatwal G.R.
08/09/2017] 3297 '547.01 Chatwal GR-T 1 b armaceatical Himalaya 2015 | 469 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 375.00
PRESENT MRP . Chemistry - 1st Publishing House 469 165791% %26 0.00
Inorganic ,Mumbai 107/2001
Mumbai
08/09/2017] 3298 '547.1 Jogdand SN.1f e dical Himalaya 2008 | 460 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 290.00
PRESENT MRP . Biothchnology Publishing House 460 165791%.*26 0.00
:Mumbai 107/2001
Mumbai
Ed. Arora M.
08/09/2017] 3299 '547.2 d. Arora M./ Synthetic Drugs Himalaya 2009 | 44 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 295.00
PRESENT|  MRP . Publishing House 449 165791%.."26 0.00
,Mumbai /07/2001
Mumbai
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Chatwal i 26/07/2001 480.00
08/09/2017 3300 '541.39 Instrumental Himalaya 2015 2 1 . CHEMISTRY .
Gurdeep R. Methods of Publishing H 2.78
PRESENT|  MRP Anand Sham eiods tplishing House ‘ 165791*..*26 0.00
K/ Chemical Analysis ,Mumbai 107/2001
Mumbai
h
08/09/2017] 3301 '541.3 Upadhyay Biophysical Himalaya 2015 | 618 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 398.00
Avinash
: . . ;
PRESENT MRP Upadyay Chemistry ( Publishing House 618 165791*.*26 0.00
Principles and ,Mumbai 107/2001
Kakoli / . .
Techniques ) Mumbai
Chatwal ) )
08/09/2017] 3302 '547.3 Synthetic Dyes Himalaya 2000 37 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 225.00
R.Gurdeep / Publishing H 37.14
PRESENT| MRP ublishing House ' 165791*..*26 0.00
5 ;Mumbai 107/2001
Mumbai
Chatwal R.
08/09/2017] 3303 '543 atwa Analytical Himalaya 2011 s | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 280.00
Gurudeep / ) i 8.44
PRESENT MRP Chemistry Publishing House . 165791*.*26 0.00
5 ;Mumbai /07/2001
Mumbai
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S.S.
08/09/2017] 3304 '547 .1 Dadam Principles of 20th Nirali 2010 1 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 350.00
Mahadik K.R. / o 16
PRESENT MRP Medicinal Prakashna,Pune . 165791 %26 0.00
' Chemistry Pune 107/2001
twal
08/09/2017] 3305 '549.1 Chatwa Organic Chemistry Himalaya 2013 14 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 375.00
G.R.ed Arora £ Natural ond Publishing H 14.1
PRESENT|  MRP Madhu / ot Ratura tplishing House ' 165791*..*26 0.00
Products ,Mumbai /07/2001
' Mumbai
P.V.
08/09/2017] 3306 '547.01 Kasture Pharmaceutics _1 Nirali 2011 ‘I 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 150.00
Parakh S.R. Prakashna. P 15
PRESENT|  MRP Hasan S.P / rakashna,rune ' 165791*..%26 0.00
Pune /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3307 '541.1 Jain JL-Jain - damentals of S.Chand & 2013 1615 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 950.00
Sanjay , Jain Biochemist c Ltd 1615
PRESENT|  MRP Nitin / fochemistry ompany 165791*..%26 0.00
Ram Nagar, New /07/2001
' Delhi
) New Delhi
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08/09/2017] 3308 '541.39 Agawal RS- 11 harelu Chikissa Pustak Mahal 2011 | 320 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 150.00
PRESENT| MRP " Koat .Delhi 320 165791*..*26 0.00
Delhi /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3309 '541.39 :har:mi Herbal Beauty & Pustak Mahal 2011 | 144 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 96.00
ashmi )
PRESENT| MRP Body Care .Dehi 144 165791*..*26 0.00
5 Delhi /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3310 '541.39 :hantzsr/ Ras Bhaibhajya Publion sheme , 2006 | 548 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 350.00
anqaa . .
PRESENT| MRP Kalpana Vidnyan Jaipur 548 165791*..*26 0.00
5 Jaipur /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3311 '541.39 Shalabh Dadi Maa Ke Raja Packet 2014 319 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 110.00
Sharibhushan harelu Nurkh Books. Delhi 319
PRESENT|  MRP / Gharelu Nurkhe ©0ks, Dt 165791%..°26 0.00
Delhi /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3312 '541.39 Shalabh Raso Dvara Raja Packet 2003 | 205 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 60.00
Sharibhushan s tha A Books. Delhi 205
PRESENT|  MRP / wastha Aur ©0ks, Dt 165791%..°26 0.00
Sondarya Delhi 107/2001
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08/09/2017] 3313 '541.39 DF_,a:ad; ’/ Vyavaharik Vyavahaik 2012 35 | . 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 260.00
InKar Ivl. . .
PRESENT MRP Aayurwedik Itihas Prakashan, Pune 350 165791*.*26 0.00
5 Pune /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3314 '541.33 '\ia’umdjr Ghar Baithe V.& S Publication 2012 115 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 96.00
parna .
PRESENT MRP Sondarya Upchar , New Delhi 115 165791*.*26 0.00
, New Delhi /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3315 '541.39 Bhatiya Road Pahchane V.& S Publication 2012 197 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 96.00
Sudarshan / . 197
PRESENT| MRP Upchar Jane » New Delhi 165791%..*26 0.00
. New Delhi /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3316 '541.39 Sucsena Ghar Ka Vaidhya Raja Packet 2014 | 215 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 110.00
Omprakash / Books. Delhi 215
PRESENT| MRP 0oks, Delhl 165791%..*26 0.00
5 Delhi 107/2001
08/09/2017] 3317 '547.01 Bharath S./ Pharmaceutical Pearson 2013 | 330 | . 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 230.00
PRESENT MRP . Tehnology Education Pte. 330 165791%.*26 0.00
Ltd. India Delhi 107/2001
Delhi

Date:16-Feb-2024 12:10 pm User Name : Shri. Dr.R.G.Rathod Arts And IP Address: 137.59.94.183 Page 5 of 13




e D Shri.Govindsingh Rathod Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Dahatonda's

P e e

V‘\%é’ %-\Vv = -
J& €53 Shri. Dr.R.G.Rathod Arts & Science College
1{% L\ )3 Murtizapur Dist. Akola

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR MRP FROM 20430 TO Session : 2024

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. ACC.
DATE NO. CI;‘I;SS CQTJIT?-IRO/R TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB.|PAGEY VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ’ RACK/SHELF ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| / PRE CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.
STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
08/09/2017] 3318 '546 Malik Wahid Selected Topics in S.Chand & 2014 | 1142 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 650.00
V. Tuli G.D. / _ 1142
PRESENT| MRP Inorganics Company Ltd 165791*..*26 0.00
' Chemistry Ram Nagar, New 107/2001
i Delhi
New Delhi
08/09/2017] 3319 '547.3 Chatwal G.R./ Synthetic Organic Himalaya 2013 5 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 595.00
PRESENT MRP . Chemistry Publishing House 5.17 165791*.*26 0.00
:Mumbai 107/2001
Mumbai
Dara S.S.
08/09/2017] 3320 '540 ara .S/ Engineering S.Chand & 2009 960 | . 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 390.00
PRESENT| MRP " Chemistry Company Ltd 960 165791%..*26 0.00
Ram Nagar, New 107/2001
Delhi
New Delhi
halabh
08/09/2017] 3321 '541.39 Shalab Stri - Roag Sadhana 2014 | 167 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 80.00
Sharibhushan Chiki Prakashan Delhi 167
PRESENT|  MRP / Hssa rakashan. ol 165791*..526 0.00
Delhi 107/2001
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08/09/2017] 3322 '541.353 Kislaya Spectroscopy Discovery 2014 | 273 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 900.00
Shardendu. / Publish H 273
PRESENT| MRP ublishers House 165791%..*26 0.00
, Pvt.Ltd.New Delhi /07/2001
i New Delhi
Kaldh
08/09/2017] 3323 '547.01 Dad ka'; Industrial Sonali Publication 2014 | 349 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 13.95
SVQK. . .
4
PRESENT| MRP Biotechnology New Delhi 349 165791%..*26 0.00
. New Delhi 107/2001
h R.P.
08/09/2017] 3324 '541.1 Sharma R-P- 1| ) ushadhi Paudhe Whyking books 2013 240 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 895.00
PRESENT| MRP " ~Jaipur 240 165791%..*26 0.00
Jaipur /07/2001
h R.P.
08/09/2017] 3325 '582 Sharma R-P. 1| pecent Advnaces Yking Books, 2012 | 224 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 850.00
PRESENT| MRP " in Poisonous Jaipur 224 165791%..*26 0.00
Plants Jaipur 107/2001
N KR.
08/09/2017] 3326 '581.9 arayan KR-1 1 | and Book of Sublaim 2014 | 279 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 1,295.00
PrRESENT|  MRP . Medicinal Plants Publication, Jaipur 279 165791% %26 0.00
Jaipur /07/2001
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08/09/2017] 3327 '541.1 Jain S.P 1 Classification And Satyam 2016 | 302 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 1,990.00
PRESENT MRP . Uses of Medicinal Publication & 302 165791*.*26 0.00
Plants Distribution, /07/2001
Jaipur
Jaipur
08/09/2017] 3330 '581.9 Kelly John / National Plant Dial Press 1993 176 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 1,166.00
PRESENT MRP . Collection Addlestone ,Delhi 176 165791426 0.00
Delhi /07/2001
08/09/2017] 3331 '581.9 Lancas/ter ROY | \What Plant Where Dorling 1905 | 286 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 820.00
PRESENT| MRP Kindersley 256 165791%..*26 0.00
. Pvt.Ltd. New 107/2001
i Delhi
New Delhi
26/03/201 3659 '547 Ghos:l S/aCh'n Adavance General 3 New Central Book | 2009 | 1012 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 547.00
PRESENT MRP Organic Cemistry 1 Agency ,New 1012 165791 426 0.00
5 Delhi 107/2001
New Delhi
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h Sachi
26/03/2019 3660 '547 Ghosh Sachin | Javance General New Central Book | 2009 | 1813 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 740.00
K./ _ _
PRESENT MRP Organic Chemistry 2 Agency ,New 1813 165791*.*26 0.00
, Delhi /07/2001
New Delhi
hattopadh
26/03/201 3661 '547 Chattopadhya | o - ctions Asian Books 2003 5 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 1,510.00
y/ ) )
2
PRESENT MRP Mechanisms & Pvt.Ltd.New Delhi 5.269 165791%_*26 0.00
Problems In New Delhi 107/2001
i Organic Chemistry
w Stuart
26/03/2014 3662 '547.3 arren Stua Organic Synthesis John Wiley & 2004 | 391 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 490.00
/
391
PRESENT| MRP The Sons 165791*..*26 0.00
, Disconnection Amravati /07/2001
i Approach
th
26/03/2019 3663 '547.3 C?Ar/r: e Modern Methods 4 Cambridge At 2008 | 493 [ .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 395.00
Itham
i ivesi 493
PRESENT| MRP Coldhan Jain / of Organic The Univesity 165791%..*26 0.00
Synthesis Press, London 107/2001
London
A 10.P.
26/03/2019 3664 '547 grawal O.P. / Organic Chemistry Goel Publishing 2008 | 556 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 350.00
1
PRESENT MRP . Natural Products House ,Meerut 556 165791% %26 0.00
(U.P) 107/2001
MEERUT
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A 10.P./
26/03/2014 3665 '547 grawa Organic Chemistry Goel Publishing 2008 | 556 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 350.00
PRESENT MRP . Natural Products 1 House ,Meerut 556 165791*.*26 0.00
(U.P) 107/2001
MEERUT
h
26/03/2019 3666 '541.224 ; andi Atomic Structure 4 Tata Mcgraw-Hill 2006 | 506 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 690.00
anas . ..
PRESENT MRP and The Chemical Publishing 506 165791%_*26 0.00
' Bond Company,New 107/2001
) Delhi
New Delhi
Sharma V.R./ 26/07/2001 270.00
26/03/2014 3667 '541.353 Elementery S.Chand & 2008 | 35 | .. CHEMISTRY .
PRESENT| MRP " Organic Company Ltd, 3% 165791%..*26 0.00
Spectroscopy New Delhi 107/2001
New Delhi
Rashdi Nazi
26/03/2019 3668 '547 ashalazid | Text Book of 1 Nabha Prakashan 2011 | 120 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 70.00
,Thakare N.R. Pratical Chemist A ti 120
PRESENT|  MRP / ratical Ghemistry Amravat 165791%..°26 0.00
(B.Sc-First & Amravati 107/2001
' Second )
) Semester
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Rashidi
26/03/201d 3669 '547 ashid Text Book of Nabha Prakashan | 2011 | 120 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 70.00
Nazia,Thakare Pratical Chemist A ti 120
PRESENT|  MRP NR./ ratical Chemistry Amravat 165791*..*26 0.00
(B.Sc-First & Amravati 107/2001
' Second )
i Semester
Kedar R.M. &
26/03/2019 3670 '540 € ;rh / Text Book of Amravati 2013 188 | . 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 120.00
ther . . .
PRESENT MRP Chemistry ( B.Sc Uni.Chemistry 188 165791426 0.00
' 1st Semester ) Teacher Associati 107/2001
i Amravati
26/03/2019 3671 '540 ! Text Book of Amravati 2013 168 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 220.00
PRESENT MRP . Chemistry ( B.Sc Uni.Chemistry 168 165791% %26 0.00
-2nd Secmester ) Teacher Associati 107/2001
Amravati
P iya R.F.
26/03/2019 3672 '540 aga";'a Text Book of Amravati 2013 168 | . 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 130.00
PRESENT MRP Chemistry ( B.Sc Uni.Chemistry 168 165791426 0.00
' -2nd Secmester ) Teacher Associati 107/2001
i Amravati
P iya R.F.
26/03/2019 3673 '540 a:a;'ya Text Book of Amravati 2015 165 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 130.00
ther /
) ) ) 1
PRESENT MRP Chemistry ( B.Sc Uni.Chemistry 65 165791% %26 0.00
' -2nd Secmester ) Teacher Associati 107/2001
) Amravati
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26/03/201d 3674 '540 Ma;agh: W/'S‘ Text Book of Nabha Prakashan | 2013 | 165 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 120.00
ther X .
PRESENT MRP Chemistry ( B.Sc ,Amravati 165 165791*.*26 0.00
, -2nd Third Amravati /07/2001
i Secmester )
26/03/2019 3675 '540 Ma;;h: W/'S' Text Book of Amravati 2012 170 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 100.00
ther . . .
PRESENT MRP Chemistry ( B.Sc Uni.Chemistry 170 165791%_*26 0.00
' -2nd Third Teacher Associati 107/2001
i Secmester ) Amravati
26/03/201d 3676 '540 Da&hgar: P'/M' Text Book of Amravati 2014 | 174 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 130.00
ther X . .
PRESENT MRP Chemistry ( B.Sc - Uni.Chemistry 174 165791* %26 0.00
' 4th Secmester ) Teacher Associati 107/2001
i Amravati
26/03/2019 3677 '540 Mang": P'/R' & | Text Book of Amravati 2013 241 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 120.00
ther . . .
PRESENT MRP Chemistry ( B.Sc - Uni.Chemistry 241 165791%_ %26 0.00
' Sixth Secmester Teacher Associati 107/2001
i ) Amravati
Bhad
26/03/201d 3678 '540 : (:n/ge Text Book of Amravati 2015 | 184 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 130.00
PRESENT MRP Chemistry ( B.Sc - Uni.Chemistry 184 165791*.*26 0.00
' Fifth Secmester ) Teacher Associati 107/2001
i Amravati
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Wade L.G. . . .
26/03/2014 3679 '547 Organic Chemistry 4 Person Indi o | m1e2 | ... 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 1,400.00
(Jr).Singh Amravati 1192
PRESENT[ ~ MRP MayasS. / 165791*..*26 0.00
107/2001
Brahmachari
26/03/2019 3680 '547.2 rahmacharl Organic Name Narosa 2000 | 458 | .. 26/07/2001 CHEMISTRY 450.00
PRESENT| MRP eactions ublishing House 165791*..%26 0.00
. ,New Delhi /07/2001
i New Delhi
Engle Th
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